1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th

TOURNAMENT RESULTS - EVENT #4

Klinger Lake C. C. - Sturgis, Mi

June 27, 2018

Regular Tees - Yards: 5796  Par: 72 Course Rating: 69.3 Slope: 132
Forward Tees - Yards: 5068 Par: 72 Course Rating: 66.3 Slope: 122
Medal Play by Flight
Score* Points
Overall Low Gross (Fit A-D)
|Dave Hochstetler | 75 [ 35 | Players - Members 88
Overall Low Net (FIt A-D) - Guests 0
[Rich Stalbrink | 66 [ 35 | Total Players 88
Score* Points

Flight (A) Flight (B)
Low Gross Low Gross
|Butch Markel | 75 [ 35 | |Jeff Starr 79 | 35
Low Net Low Net
Tom Edwards 66 35 1st |Greg Scheetz 68 35
Louie Slabach 69 30 2nd |Kent Naylor 68 30
Tom Knoll 69 25 3rd [Steve Cramer 69 25
Jerry Giolitto 70 20 4th |John Wendel 69 20
Doug Chapman 71 15 5th [Chuck Blair 70 15
John Hampton 71 10 6th [Roger Stevens 71 10
Flight (C) Flight (D)
Low Gross Low Gross
|Bil SanGiacomo | 83 [ 35 | [Bob Lappin 89 | 35
Low Net Low Net
Paul Martindale 67 35 1st |Greg Dupont 70 35
Kent Kaeppler 68 30 2nd [Taylor Seward 70 30
Gil Vayhinger 70 25 3rd [Brian Chalik 71 25
Lee Burdorf 70 20 4th |John Spensley 71 20
Dan Kaminski 70 15 5th |Dale Pflughaupt 73 15
Bruce Fisher 71 10 6th [Walt Ailes 74 10

Flight (E) - Forward tees

Low Net

Bill Hehemann 60 35
Norm Drenten 67 30
Wayne Slabach 68 25
Loren Jackemyer 69 20
Jerry Stayton 70 15
John Behee 71 10

* Ties broken by matching cards starting with No. 1 handicap hole, No. 2, No. 3, etc.




X

ole

kDOO\IO\Lﬂ-hUJNI—‘|

el el Ll o el
cONOO UV A WNERO

X

ole

kDOO\IO\Lﬂ-hUJNI—‘|

L  a L o
coONOO UV A WNERO

Klinger Lake C. C. - Sturgis, Mi

June 27, 2018

Skins Games by Flight (Net)

Flight (A) Score Points Hole Flight (B) Score Points
Dennis Kring 2 15 1
2
3 [Tim Holmes 2 10
4 |Mike O'Malley 2 10
Steve Stone 4 15 5
6 |Mike Robinson 2 10
Louie Slabach 2 15 7 |Chuck Blair 2 10
8 [Mike O'Malley 2 10
9
Tom Edwards 2 15 10 |Bill Gustin 2 10
11 |Greg Scheetz 2 10
Tom Knoll 2 15 12
Jon Huffman 2 15 13
Tom Edwards 3 15 14
15 [Mike Hoffman 2 10
16
17 (Steve Cramer 2 10
18 |Kent Naylor 2 10
Flight (C) Score Points Hole Flight (D) Score Points
1 (Taylor Seward 2 10
2
3 |Brian Chalik 2 10
4 |Roy Shepard 1 10
5
6 |Rich Stalbrink 1 10
7
8
9 |Rich Stalbrink 4 10
Paul Martindale 1 30 10
11 [Mike Shikany 2 10
12 (Roy Shepard 2 10
Dan Kaminski 3 30 13 |Rich Stalbrink 2 10
14
Gil Vayhinger 2 30 15 |Harvey King 2 10
16
17
18




Klinger Lake C. C. - Sturgis, Mi

June 27, 2018

Skins Games by Flight (Net) - continued

Hole Flight (E) Score Points
1
2
3
4 |Norm Drenten 2 10
5
6 |Clyde Compton 1 10
7
8 |Clyde Compton 2 10
9 |Wayne Slabach 3 10
10
11 (Bill Heheman 1 10
12 |Clyde Compton 2 10
13 |Jerry Stayton 2 10
14
15
16
17 |Jim Hutton 3 10
18
Closest-to-the-Pin Contest
Hole Yards Distance Points
Mike O'Malley 4 131 2'5" 20
Tom Markel 6 126 7' 10" 20
C. Compton/L. Jackemyer 10 136 | (tie) 3'0" 20
Rex Johnson 18 133 2'9" 20
Hole-in-One Contest
No Winner | 200 |




