TOURNAMENT RESULTS - EVENT #4

Klinge	r Lake C. (C Sturgis, MI	
	June 27	, 2018	
Regular Tees - Yards: 5796	Par: 72	Course Rating: 69.3	Slope: 132
Forward Tees - Yards: 5068	Par: 72	Course Rating: 66.3	Slope: 122

		<u> </u>	<u>Medal</u>	Play b	y Flight		
		Score*	Points				
	Overall Low Gross (Flt A-D)						_
	Dave Hochstetler	75	35		Players - Members	88	
	Overall Low Net (Flt A-D)				- Guests	0	
	Rich Stalbrink	66	35		<u>Total Players</u>	88	
						Score*	Points
	Flight (A)				Flight (B)		
	Low Gross				Low Gross		
	Butch Markel	75	35		Jeff Starr	79	35
	<u>Low Net</u>				<u>Low Net</u>		
1st	Tom Edwards	66	35	1st	Greg Scheetz	68	35
2nd	Louie Slabach	69	30	2nd	Kent Naylor	68	30
3rd	Tom Knoll	69	25	3rd	Steve Cramer	69	25
4th	Jerry Giolitto	70	20	4th	John Wendel	69	20
5th	Doug Chapman	71	15	5th	Chuck Blair	70	15
6th	John Hampton	71	10	6th	Roger Stevens	71	10
	Flight (C)				Flight (D)		
	Low Gross				<u>Low Gross</u>		
	Bil SanGiacomo	83	35		Bob Lappin	89	35
	<u>Low Net</u>				<u>Low Net</u>		
1st	Paul Martindale	67	35	1st	Greg Dupont	70	35
2nd	Kent Kaeppler	68	30	2nd	Taylor Seward	70	30
3rd	Gil Vayhinger	70	25	3rd	Brian Chalik	71	25
4th	Lee Burdorf	70	20	4th	John Spensley	71	20
5th	Dan Kaminski	70	15	5th	Dale Pflughaupt	73	15

Flight (E) - Forward tees

Low Net

6th Bruce Fisher

1st	Bill Hehemann	60	35
2nd	Norm Drenten	67	30
3rd	Wayne Slabach	68	25
4th	Loren Jackemyer	69	20
5th	Jerry Stayton	70	15
6th	John Behee	71	10

^{*} Ties broken by matching cards starting with No. 1 handicap hole, No. 2, No. 3, etc.

71

10

6th Walt Ailes

74

10

Klinger Lake C. C. - Sturgis, MI June 27, 2018

Skins Games by Flight (Net)

<u>Hole</u>	Flight (A)	<u>Score</u>	<u>Points</u>	<u>Hole</u>	Flight (B)	<u>Score</u>	<u>Points</u>
1	Dennis Kring	2	15	1			
2				2			
3				3	Tim Holmes	2	10
4				4	Mike O'Malley	2	10
5	Steve Stone	4	15	5			
6				6	Mike Robinson	2	10
7	Louie Slabach	2	15	7	Chuck Blair	2	10
8				8	Mike O'Malley	2	10
9				9			
10	Tom Edwards	2	15	10	Bill Gustin	2	10
11				11	Greg Scheetz	2	10
12	Tom Knoll	2	15	12			
13	Jon Huffman	2	15	13			
14	Tom Edwards	3	15	14			
15				15	Mike Hoffman	2	10
16				16			
17				17	Steve Cramer	2	10
18				18	Kent Naylor	2	10

Hole	Flight (C)	Score	<u>Points</u>	<u>Hole</u>	Flight (D)	Score	<u>Points</u>
1				1	Taylor Seward	2	10
2				2			
3				3	Brian Chalik	2	10
4				4	Roy Shepard	1	10
5				5			
6				6	Rich Stalbrink	1	10
7				7			
8				8			
9				9	Rich Stalbrink	4	10
10	Paul Martindale	1	30	10			
11				11	Mike Shikany	2	10
12				12	Roy Shepard	2	10
13	Dan Kaminski	3	30	13	Rich Stalbrink	2	10
14				14			
15	Gil Vayhinger	2	30	15	Harvey King	2	10
16				16			
17				17			
18				18			

Klinger Lake C. C. - Sturgis, MI June 27, 2018

Skins Games by Flight (Net) - continued

<u>Hole</u>	Flight (E)	<u>Score</u>	Points
1			
2			
3			
4	Norm Drenten	2	10
5			
6	Clyde Compton	1	10
7			
8	Clyde Compton	2	10
9	Wayne Slabach	3	10
10			
11	Bill Heheman	1	10
12	Clyde Compton	2	10
13	Jerry Stayton	2	10
14			
15			
16			
17	Jim Hutton	3	10
18			

Closest-to-the-Pin Contest

	<u>Hole</u>	<u>Yards</u>		<u>Distance</u>	Points
Mike O'Malley	4	131		2' 5"	20
Tom Markel	6	126		7' 10"	20
C. Compton/L. Jackemyer	10	136	(tie)	3' 0"	20
Rex Johnson	18	133		2' 9"	20

Hole-in-One Contest

|--|